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CODE

500311109
500232101

500232102

500232103
500311110
500232104
500232105

T
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500232106
500232107
500232108
500232109

500232110

Issued on
Valid until

o
{ I

]l

Jor having completed the

§  CLN-MC-0421000561

Republic of the Philippines
Department of Labor and Employment

TECHNICA . EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

is awarded to

TRAINERS METHODOLOGY CERTIFICATE |

JONALYN M. CORILLO

competency requirements under the Philippine TVET Trainers

Qualification , ystem (PTTQS) in the following units of competency

-

BASIC COMP TENCIES

Director Gen'eral.’Secretarx(

CODE CORE COMPETENCIES
Lead Workplace ( ymmunication TVT232301 Plan Training Sessions
Apply Math and € ‘ence Principles in Technical TVT232302 Facilitate Learning Sessions
Training TVT232303 Supervise Work-based Leaming
Apply Environme: al Principles and Advocate TVT232304 Conduct Competency Assessment
Conservation TVT232305 Maintain Training Faciliies
Utilize IT Applical ns in Technical Training TVT232306 Utilize Electronic Media in Facilitating Trainifig
Lead Small Tearr
Apply Work Ethic  Values and Quality Principles
Waork Effectively i Vocational Education and Training
Foster and Promx 22 Leaming Culture
Ensure Healthy 2 | Safe Leaming Environment
Maintain and Enh  rce Professional Practice
Developand Pror Jte Appreciation for Cost-benefits of
Technical Training
Developand Pror ste Global Understanding of Labor
Markets
Certificate No. ~ TMC-18 42101000561
Novemt :r 09, 2018 CORILLO, JONALYN M.
Novemt :r 08, 2023 m
Signature of the Holder:
P
SEC. [SIDR NA, PhD., CSEE

-
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Republic of the Philippines _
TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE I
MECHATRONICS SERVICING

is awarded to

ARLIEN P. COBILLA

for having completed the competeméy
TVET Competency Assessment and
units of competency:

requirements under the Philippine
ertification System in the following

Unit Code Unit Title Unit Code Unit Title
BASIC COMPETENCIES y CORE COMPETENCIES
Participate in workplace communication ELC724308  Install Mechatranic Devices

Work in a team environment - ELCT24309  Configure and Test Mechatronic Devices
Practica Career Professionalism

Practice Occupational Health and Safety Procedures
Unit Title :
COMMON COMPETENCIES
ELC724201  Use Hand Tools
ELC311201  Perform Mensuration and Calcutation i
ELC311202  Prepare and Interpret Technical Drawing =
ELC311203  Perform Computer Operations
ELC724202  Teminate and Connect Electrical Wiring and
Electronic Circuits

Signa‘ltpre of the certificate holder 1551.1ed ON : November 13, 2017
Certificate No.  17042102033374 Valid until: November 12, 2022

ULI: CAP-90-507-13076-001

EgE

e

ARLIENP.COBILLA 7
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A - Republic of the Philippines
BU & TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE

MECHATRONICS SERVICING

is awarded to

JOSELITO A. BERGONIA

for hdving ébmpletefd the competencg-reqﬁirements under the Philippine
TVET Competency Assessment and Certification System in the following
units of competency:

Unit Code  Unit Title Unit Code Unit Title
BASIC COMPETENCIES CORE COMPETENCIES
500311105 Participate in workplace communication ELC724308  Install Mechatronic Devices

500311106 Work in a team environment ELC724309  Configure and Test Mechatronic Devices
500311107  Practice Career Professionalism

500311108 Practice Occupationat Health and Safety Procedures
Unit Code Unit Title

COMMON COMPETENCIES
ELC72420t  Use Hand Tools
ELC311201  Perform Mensuration and Calculation
ELC311202  Prepare and Interpret ‘Technical Drawing
ELC311203  Perform Computer Operations
ELC7T24202  Terminate and Gannect Electrical Wiring and
Electronic Circuits

Signature of the certificate holder Issued On : November 13, 2017
Certificate No.  17042102033375 Valid until: November 12, 2022

ULI: BJA-91-262-04021-001

Director General (%\\

|




Republic of the Philippines
Department of Labor and Employment
TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

TRAINERS METHODOLOGY CERTIFICATE |

is awarded to

JOSELITO A. BERGONIA

for having completed the competency requirements under the Philippine TVET Trainers
: Qualification System (PTTQS) in the following unils of competency

CODE BASIC COMPETENCIES CODE CORE COMPETENCIES
500311109 Lead Workplace Communication TVT232301 Pian Training Sessions
500232101 Apply Math and Science Principles in Technical . TVT232302 Faciitate Learning Sessions

Training TVT232303 Supervise Work-based Leaming
500232102 Apply Environmental Principles and Advocate TVT232304 Conduct Competency Assessment
Conservafion _ TVT232305 Maintain Training Faciliies
500232103 Utiize IT Applications in Technical Training TVT232306 Utilize Electronic Media in Facilitating Training
500311110 Lead Small Teams
500232104 Apply Work Ethics, Values and Quality Principles
500232105 Work Effectively in Vocational Education and Training
500232106 Foster and Promote a Leaming Cufure
500232107 EnsureHealthy and Safe Leaming Environment
500232108 Maintain and Enhance Professional Practice
500232109 Develop and Promote Appreciation for Cost-benefits of
Technical Training
500232110 Develop and Promote Global Understanding of Labor
Markets

Certificate No. TMC-18042101000560

Issued on November 09, 2018 JOSELITO A. BERGONIA
Valid until November 08, 2023 a
Signature of the Holder: 4
SEC. ISIDK NA, PhD., CSEE
Director GeneralISecretaxH
/s

CLN-MC-0421000560



Republic of the Philippines
Department of Labor and Employment
TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

TRAINERS METHODOLOGY CERTIFICATE |

is awarded fo

RONALIE D. AVILA

Jor having completed the competency requirements under the Philippine TVET Trainers
Qualification System (PTTQS) in the following units of competency

CODE

500311109
500232101

500232102

500232103
500311110
500232104
500232105
500232106
500232107
500232108
500232100

500232110

BASIC COMPETENCIES

Lead Workplace Communication

Apply Math and Science Principles in Technical
Training

Apply Environmental Principles and Advecate
Conservation

Utilize IT Applications in Technical Training

Lead Smell Teams

Apply Work Ethics, Values and Quality Principles
Work Effectively in Vocational Education and Training
Foster and Promote a Leaming Culture

Ensure Healthy and Safe [eaming Environment
Maintain and Enhance Professional Pragtice

Develop and Promote Appreciation for Cost-benefits of
Technical Training

Develop and Promiate Global Understanding of Labor
Markets

Certificate No. TMC-18042101000431

Issued on
Valid until

une 09, 2018
June 08, 2023

CLN-MC-0421000431

CODE

TVT232301
TVT232302
TVT232303
TVT232304
TVT232305
TVT232308

CORE COMPETENCIES

Plen Training Sessions

Faoilitate Learning Sessions

Supervise Work-based Learning

Conduct Competency Assessment

Maintain Training Faciliies

Utilize Elecironic Media in Facilitating Training

RONALIE D, AVILA

Signature of the Holder: j;:"f‘




Mark Anthony E. Cafia and Ronald R. Rector, both students of Bachelor of
Technical Teacher Education (BTTE), were awarded with cash and token
for their research output voted as Most Popular Research among BTTE
Researches during the 3" Dissemination and Appreciation of
Researches-Exhibit (DARE 2019)
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CODE

500311108
500232101

500232102

500232103
500311110
500232104
500232105
500232106
500232107
500232108
500232109

500232110

lssued on
Valid until

|
%
|
|
|
-, Certificate No.
!

Republic of the Philippines

Department of Labor and Employment

is awarded fo

BASIC COMPETENCIES

Lead Workplace Communication

Apply Math and Science Principles in Technical
Training

Apply Environmental Principles and Advocate
Conservation

Utilize IT Applications in Technical Training

Lead Small Teams

Apply Work Ethics, Values and Quality Principles
\Work Effectively in Vocationai Educaion and Training
Foster and Promote a Learning Culiure

Ensure Healthy and Safe Leaming Environment
Maintzin and Enhance Professicnal Practice

Develop and Promote Appreciationfor Cost-benefils of
Technical Training

Develop and Promote Globaf Understanding of Labor
Markets

TMC-17042101000253
November 11, 2017

November 10, 2022

| CLN-MC-0421000253

CODE

TVT232301
TVT232302
TVT232303
TVT232304
TVT232305
TVT232306

ECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

TRAINERS METHODOLOGY CERTIFICATE |

JESSA MAE D. PRESTADO

for having completed the competency requirements under the Philippine TVET Trainers
Qualification System (PTTQS) in the following units of competency

CORE COMPETENCIES

Ptan Training Sessions

Facilitate Learning Sessicns

Supervise Wori-based Leaming

Conduct Competency Assessment

Maintain Training Facilities

Usilize Electronic Media in Faciitating Training

 PRESTADO, JESSAMAE D.

Sy e A ot 1 il

Signature of the Holden#@___




- Republicofthe Philippines
TECHNICAL EDUGATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

MECHATRONICS SERVICING

is awarded to

or having completed the ca'm;ﬂeten%:l requirements under the Philippine
TVET Competency Assessinent and Certification System in the following

units of competency:

Unit Code Unit Title

CORE COMPETENGIES

ELC724308  instalt Mechatronic Devices
ELC724308  Configure and Test Mechatronic Devices

UnitCode  UnitTitle
BASIC COMPETENCIES
500311105  Participate in workplace communication
500311106 Workin aleam environment
500311107  Practice Career Professionalism
500311108 Practice Occupational Health and Safety Procedures
Unit Gode Unit Title
COMMON COMPETENCIES
ELC724201  Use Hand Tools
ELC311201  Perform Mensuration and Calcylation
ELC314202  Prepare and Interpret Technical Drawing
ELC311203  Perform Computer Operalions
ELOT24202  Terminale and Connect Electrical Wiring and
Elecironic Clrcuits

k2

L1 ” ‘. 2 .. e 1 & n : .
Szgnc-l.t?re of the certificate holder ﬁs;i@ o! - November 14, 2017
Certificate No.  17042102033514 alid until: November 13, 2022

ULE: OJN-95-064-04021-001 {

Ele

CLN-NQ- 2245562
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\ Republ;c of the Phil;ppmes , :
Department of Labor and Employment

, r A mmwumwmnsmusnmmmom

TECHNICAL DRAFTING
(Draft Mechamc:al 1ayout and detalls)

15 awarded to

for hamng c:ompleted the cnmpe -.‘ ; oy reqmremeﬁts rmder ] 'he Phtlzppm :
TVET Competency Assessmen- and‘c riification yfstem in ‘the followmg:l
umts af competem‘:y B s _ L i

""[-'umtco'\ie Bmcﬂnitsoﬂ.‘.ompﬂency : A d 3 =
- S00B1105. Pamcipatamwkplmmmnmnmﬁon T oONBHao Dmﬁamhﬂac(urailayoutanddetaus
500341106~ Workln feam environment - Ll CONBTINE - Prepare compuler-zided drawings.
500311107 Pracﬁeecamrpmressmnausm R LR O _,[_,,'Drammmcamyomanuaeaans ,
500311108 Prachseoccupatlonalheaﬁhandsafatypmoedures RN '
*s-a~
Unit Code Com;non Unﬂs of Competency
CON311203  Perform mensuraﬂon and caiculatlons
CON311202. Interpreitechmcal drawings andplans "
o132 Qperalepersonal computer

Signature of the cernﬂcateholder . ' , ' : : Issued on : July 18 2015 #

Cerﬂfmate Nu. Vahd until: July 13, 2020

1 5&4»02020‘%2336

sec‘ EMMANU JDEL J~ VILLANUEVA




Republic of the Philippines
] Department of Labor and Employment
TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

TRAINERS METHODOLOGY CERTIFICATE |

is awarded to

JOYCELYN A. MARIANO

for having completed the competency requirements under the Philipj)me TVET Trainers
Qualification System (P TTQS) in the following units of competency

CODE BASIC COMPETENCIES CODE CORE COMPETENCIES
500311109 Lead Workplace Communication TVT232301 Plan Training Sessions
5002321%1 Apply Math and Science Principles in Technical TVTZ32302 Facilitate Learning Sessions
; Training TVT232303 Supervise Work-based Leaming

500232102 Apply Environmental Principles and Advocate TVT232304 Conduct Competency Assessment

Conservation TVT232305 Maintain Training Facilities
500232103 Utiiize IT Applications in Technical Training TVT232306 Utilize Electronic Media in Facilitating Training
500311110 Lead Small Teams
500232104 Apply Work Ethics, Values and Quality Principles
500232105 Work Effectively in Vocational Education and Training
500232106 Foster and Promote a Learning Culture
500232107 Ensure Healthy and Safe Leaming Environment
500232108 Maintain and Enhance Professional Practice
500232108 Develop and Promote Appreciation for Cost-benefits of

Technical Training ‘ e
500232110 Develop and Promote Global Understanding of Labor

Markets

S :
Certificate No. TMC-18042101000611 gt
| JOYCELYN A, MARIANO &5

Issued on December 14, 2018 o
Valid until December 13, 2023 =

Signature of the Holder:

[ LA
d .

L

SEC. ISIDRO S. LAPENA, PhD., CSEE
" Director General/Secretary
N /

CLN-MC-0421000611
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- Republicofthe Bhilppines
TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE I

MECHATRONICS SERVICING

. isawardedto

%T Competency Assessment and Cer
units of competency:

having cbmpleted"thg.'cainpétéﬁ eq ‘ tsunder thePhthppme :
‘ ' “ertification System in the following

UnitCode  UnitTitle UnitGode  UnitTitle

BASIC COMPETENCIES : CORE COMPETENCIES

500311105 Participate in workplace communication ELCT24308 - Ingtali Mechatronic Devices
500314106 Workin a team environment . ELC724300  Configure:and Test Mechatronio Devices

© G0OSINIO7  Practioe Carer Professionalsm L e 8 i '

500311108 Practice Occupationdl Health and Safety Procedures

UnitCode  UnitTitle
COMMON COMPETENCIES

ELCT24201  Use Hand Tools

ELC311201  Perform Mensuration and Calculation.

ELC311202.  Prepare and Interprat Technical Drawing

ELCAN203  Perform Computer Operations

ELC724202  Terminate and Connect Electrical Wiring and

' Blecironic Circuits

gt of e il 56000 e 14201

Certificate No. 1764_2143_20335175'_" PRI 5 Valid until: november 13,2022

ULL: MJ-86-031-13088-001 =




RFet Republic of the Philippines
= f TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

I

MECHATRONICS SERVICING

is awarded to

TRISHA CAMILLE R. TIBATIB

or having completed the competency requirements under the Philippine
TVET Competency Assessiment and Certification System i the following

units of competency:

Unit Code Unit Title Unit Code Unit Title
BASIC COMPETENCIES CORE COMPETENCIES
500311105  Participate in workplace communication ELC724308  Install Mechatronic Devices
§00314108  Work in a team environment ELC724309  Configure and Test Mechatronic Devices

500311107  Praclice Career Professionalism

500311108 Pracice Occupational Health and Safety Procedures

Unit Code Unit Title
COMMON COMPETENCIES

ELC72420%  Use Hand Tools

£LC311201  Perform Mensuration and Caloutation

£1C311202  Prepare and Interpret Technical Drawing
ELC311203  Perform Computer Operations

ELC724202  Terminate and Connect Electrical Wiring and

Electronic Circuits
i F tf rtific i - Issued on :
ngxlz}t}lre of _tlhe certificate holder R November 15, 2017
Certificate No.  17042102033692 alid until:

ULk TTD-92-843-04021-001

_

[E3[=] GUILINGEGENE™E RRAMQNDIONG
- S
Ofz%

Dhirector General

CLN-NQ- 2295561

November 14, 2022




T Republic of the g’hiﬁppines_
1 r TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPME

MECHATRONICS SERVICING

is awarded to

RAQUI JOHN A. SERRA

for having completed the competem:c':/ requirements under the Philippine
TVET Competency Assessment and Certification System in the following
units of competency: '

UnitCode  UnitTitle

BASIC COMPETENCIES CORE COMPETENCIES
500311105 Perticipate in workplace communication - ELCT4308  install Mechatronic Devices
500311706 Workin a team environment ELC724309  Configure and Test Mechatronic Devices
500311407  Practios Gareer Professionalism ' ' '
500311108 Practice Ocoupational Health and Safety Procsdures
UnitCode  UnitTitle '
COMMON COMPETENCIES
BLC724201  Use Hand Tools
ELC311201  Perform Mensuration and Calcuiation
ELC311202  Prepare and Interpret Technical Drawing
ELC311203  Perform Computer Operations
ELCT24202  Terminate and Gonnect Electrical Wiring and
Electronic Circuits

Unit Code Unit Title

Signature of the certificate holder Issued on © November 15, 2047

Certificate NoO. 1704210203688 November 14, 2022
ULI: SRA-95-452-04021-001 )

Elg@ GUILINGEGENE 2 = REAM
- Director (eneral
[ElEE:

CLN-NG- 2295564
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Republic of the Philippines
Department of Labor and Employment

TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

e

it

TRAINERS METHODOLOGY CERTIFICATE |

b ok e

is awarded 10

RAQUI JOHN A. SERRA

for having completed the competency requirements under the Philippine TVET Trainers
Qualification System (PTTQS) in the following units of competency

GORE BASIC COMPETENCIES CODE CORE COMPETENCIES
500311109 {ead Workpiace Communicalion TVT232301 Plan Training Sessions
500232101 Apply Math and Science Principles in Technical TVT232302 Facilitate Learning Sessicns
Training TYT232303 Supervise Work-based Learning
500232102 Apply Environmental Principles and Advocate V1232304 Conduct Competency Assessment
Congervation TVT232305 Maintain Training Facilities
500232103 Utilize IT Applications in Technical Training TVT232308 Uiilize Elestronic Media in Facilitaling Training
500311110 Lead Small Teams
500232104 Apply Work Ethics, Values and Quality Principles
500232105 Work Effectively in Vosaticnal Education and Training
500232106 Foster and Promate a Leaming Culture
500232407 Ensure Healthy and Safe Leaming Erwvironment
50232108 Maintain and Enhance Professianal Practice
500232109 Develop and Promote Appreciation for Cost-benefits of
Technical Training
: 500232110 Develop and Promote Global Undarstanding of Labor
Merkets

Certificate No. TMC-18042101000571

Issued on November 16, 2018 mu‘ JOHN A SERRA
Vatid until November 15, 2023
S L Signature of the Holder: %f%l/
N/
SEC. ISI .LAPENA, PhD., CSEE

Director General/Secretary

CLN-MC-0421000571
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Repubhc of the Philippines il O g ﬁi
Depamnent of Labor and Empteyment e

%

i
o
nes

IONAL CERTIFICATE 1
. BREAD AN D PASTRY PRODUCTION

o L ts awarﬁed to SN _
JESSA} AE PRESTAO

for kavmg campleted the campeteng/ req utrements under the P}uhppme
TVET Competency Asses_snwnt and ert‘tﬁcatwn System in the following

units of competency

. Unit Code Unit Titie
i CORE COMPETENCIES _
: ‘TRSN 13?9; Prepane ard Produce Bakery Prod..xc‘~ g
s TRST&%(_&BG' ... Prepare and Proauce Szglry Products
_TRS741242 Prepace ard Present Geleaux Tonios ans Ca-‘eu
" TRST414  Present and Dsplay Pants Fouts
TRS741343 Present Dessers

UnitCode  Unit Title
BASIC COMPETENCIES : _
- 500311405 .. Paricipate @ mtkplace mmmunmlm '
© E00371108 - Work in a leam anvironment
500371107 Practice Career Projessionalism :
SO031 9108 Pracuce Octupaliona Health and Saleiy Procedurss ;
“UnitCode - Unit Title L e
COH!ION GGMPET'ENC!ES "
TRS3‘ 1 20?- 'Daveiop ang Updaze lneustry Kmvdadge
TRSI1202  Cbserve kapiace Hygsene Pmcedures
TRS311203  Perform Computer Oparations
TRS341204  Perform Workpiace ana Salety Praclices -
TRS311205 - Provide Efiective Customer Servee:

Si_,gnaﬁtr_é of the-ceﬂ'iﬁcate' holder Issued on : December A7, 2016
: ' Vahd m’itil December 16, 2021

Certificate No.  15042102038999

:

R
" &
t‘#‘.u?’.’
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Repubilc of the thppmes |

partment of Labor and Emplownent o

R CAL INSTALLATION &

is awarded to

]ESSA MAE D. PRESTAI.

ham complefed the. campeten Y zrements under the Phdzppme
'&-VE‘T Competency Assessment and Eygm%utzon System in tke followmg

umts of compefency.
‘Unit Code - umtms S PR UnitCode  Unit Tile.
mmcowzm&cms j : : ;ceazoomsucuss '
: 5@0311105_ ._',Pamdpmemmmuemmmunmﬂun © . CONT24308 Plepareelamtpuwaramhyduuicmm
500311106 Work in a (eam environment o coNT24308. -Pammmugungmwmwmmunmﬁém
- BOU3A1107  Prastios Career Professionaliom Lo 0 anddistibuton system
500311108 Prac!iceOu:ﬂpahmaiHadﬂzaMSalabyFmdums G c’or_ﬂgqaio ) _mnmmmmmmmw
 UnitCode  UnitTile e " intorrupting oullels :
SOMM i : ; 'coumsu- mmu-wmmmsymbrmmm

cdﬂizgzoi .Pmpammmmdonmatanalsmm : e i grounding
CON311201 - Observe procedures, spenﬁnatms i coumu- : mwé‘eemmmgswmsmmmmmm

:  ‘andmanuals ofinstuction i ENE G .Wﬂﬁﬂum :
CON311203  Perionm mensuration and: calculations ' 5 ; 2
CON311204  Maintain wolsmdeqmmem

Sigmm"““e cerdficstebolder . Dsuedon: | jupezeani?
eI 1704210208080 ~ Validuntil  June 28, 2022
: ULk Pdn-sa-szs-mﬁas-om R N

E-]g[il
Elﬁ'

" CLN—NQ—lSllSSS e _
SRR *?’M%f’ AR AR KA



A A A

e Republlc of the Phtifpplnes
TECHNICAL EDUCATiON AND SKlu.S DEVELOPMEN!‘ AUTHDRFW

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION & MAINTENANCE
. e g zs awarded to : x? |
]ESSA ME D. PRESTADO

for having compleﬁzd the competen mrements under tke Pl’uh
TVET Competency Assessment. and %catwn System in the followmg

- units o'f competency g
Upit Code- Sl UﬂhCode Un‘rlﬂtle
Basic aonpermas I GORE COMPETENCIES

~CONG31204 ~ Supervise propef use. and mainlenance ol tools & equmenl
CONT724308 Prepanz Etadm: and hydraufic lools e
CONT724308 Perform mughlﬂsrm &ng wiring for acﬂv«as for bus
: ©and underfioor ducts - :

50031109 Lead workpiace communmllan
500311140, Lead several smal wamngtaams
500311411 -ﬂawehp&pmodcenegomnngamﬁsmm

teammambem ’ &

500311112 Guideeffective solutions 1o prob'lems arising . CONT24310 'Performmstauaumufmmgamssror:m and
. fomworkactuilies. ; Lo e .. ground fault current interrupling outiets

5031113 cmassaavelop;heusaomamema\mi CONT24311 - Perform instalation of standard electrical protsmlon

concepts & lecmgues ki system for fightning and grounding :
500311114 s relevant technologies. appkcable lassignedwork - CONT24312 Perforn nstallaion of slecirical ighiing systems,
UnitCode  UnitTRie N o auxikary outlefs and lighting fdures -

 COMMON COMPETERCIES i " CONT24315 _mmmmsamomaanmmmemmmnw

CONG31201 Prepare consiruction maianaisanaloals : . system’ on elecirical and auxlfiary equipment i
CONga1201 Ensummmplmme»nmmdammoedums. © CONT2A319 . Assemble and insial leciica ighting and motor .

‘conteal systems .

specifcations and maduals of insiructions’ i o :
_C_}ON?24'321 ‘Perform mam!enanoe and lmubleshooimg wurks

CONG31202  Interpret and faltowwdmncai drawings and plns
CON931 03 Supenvise mensuratm and naiated ooemula\ms :

Issued on i March 17, 2018
March 16, 20’23

Slgnature of the Cemsféiaztfolgg}%% o R R g
! ST e T R tﬁ
Ceruncale bﬁh PJB-93-528-13039-901 - -. alid un

AT
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TR AN A N T NN
J? E Repubhcofmepmlspptnes i |

_ “uﬂ IONAL wmwmma -

MECHATRONICS SERVICING

is awardzd to

]ESSA MAE D. PRESTADO

for hswmg campleted the competency req trements under the Pk;lzppmer i
TVET Competency Assessmerzt and erti .-_catmn System in tfw fallowmg :

units of eampetency

UnitCode  UnitTitle gt . Unit: Gndl Unit ﬂﬂn

BkS!C COMFETENCJES i g © CORE GWEFEHCIES ;

500314105 . Paricipate In workplace: oommunica!m ' ELCT24308  install Machalmnlc Devfoas i
500311106 Workin aleamanvlmnmant G ELC?ZGSOB Cuﬂﬁgnmand‘fﬂst Meeha!ronicnavlcas ;

500311107 - Practice Gareér Professionalism

500311108 Pracﬂcwacupamaﬂ Healm mdSeﬂatyFmoedures

UnitCode  ~ UnitTitle _

COMMONCOMPETENCIES
" ELC7T24201  Use Hand Toot _
*ELC311201  Perform Mensuration and Calculation ; :

ELC311202  Prepare and Interpret Technical Drawing P &
© ELC311203  Perform Computer Operations’ :

ELC724202  Terminale and Gonnect Electrical Wlﬂng and

Elecﬁ'onlcCh'culls

Signature of the certificate holder Issued on. Navember 14, 2'017

Certificate No 1704210203353 '. Vahd un’tﬂ Novemher13 2022
ULE: PJD-93-528-13039-001 i gl g ; |

EgE
Eﬂﬁ

CLN- NQ~2295560




Repub\m of the Phlhppm% :
Department of Labor and Employment .

- »ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION & ]

is awaf'ded to

MICHAEL AN GEL. 5. MAGPANTAY

or havm completed tkz compete re utremeuts umier the Phthppme
'fI'ViET Cagzp\ te Assessmenf and Ce q cation System in the fallawmg
units of competency | e

~ UnitCode - Unit Title = e g-r; . UnitCode Uit Tt
BAGIC COMPETENGIES © CORECOMPETENGIES
500311105 - -Parﬁupa:emworhplaoemmmnmm : R CGN?34300 -_Pmmwmwﬂmm
500314106 Workinaleamenvionment . © o CONT24309 __Pefbrmrouqhmgmawvmmrwmm\mmﬁms hy
. 50031107 ‘pracive Career Professlonalisn o aadstibutionsysem
- 500311108 pmsmeocmpamnamea;mandsmypmeams . CONT4310 -'__mswmmdemmmmgmmfmnmem
 UnitCode . UnRTle - o : ~ interplingoutets :
~ GOMMONCOMPETENCIES - R —»CONWQH”-MMWMMWWWMM
| CON724201- Prepare construcion malerials amdmis S o gdndng
CON3H201 - bemmowdm.spGMHS . CONTA312  Instelielectrical Tghling Systems on auxitmyuuuetsand
© . admeasofistucton - o fgtngfdures
© CON31203  Perform mensuration andmlmﬂauons
CON311204 Maintein tools and equipment

Si gnature of he certificate hoider _ . Issued on : gmh“ -;3 zms
-Certlflcate No.- 1so¢2102039075 R Vahduntﬁ Decembe!"l? 2021




Republic of the Shilippines
TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

MECHATRONICS SERVICING

is awarded to

EDSEL REX Y. ETOL

for having completed the competencg requirements under the Philippine
TVET Competency Assessment and Certification System in the following
units of competency:

Unit Code Unit Title Unit Code Unit Title
BASIC COMPETENCIES ) CORE COMPETENCIES
500311105  Pariicipate in workplace communication (ELC724308  Install hischatronic Devices
500311106  Work in a team environment ELC724309  Configure and Test Mechatronic Davices
500311107  Praclice Career Professionalism
500311108 Practice Occupational Health and Safety Procedures
Unit Code Unit Title
COMMON COMPETENCIES
ELC724201  Use Hand Tools
ELC311201  Perform Mensuration and Calculation
ELC311202  Frepare and Interpret Technical Drawing
ELC311203  Perform Computer Qperalions
ELC724202  Terminate and Conneci Electrical Wiring and
Electronic Clrcuits

Signature of the certificate holder Issued on : November 14, 2017

Certificate No.  17042102033509 Valid until: November 13, 2022
ULI: EEY-95-254-09073-001 SR TE————

GUILING
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. Republic of the Philippines
TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

RAC SERVICING (DomRAC)

is awarded to

EDSEL REX Y. ETOL

for having completed the competenacj requirements under the Philippine
TVET Competency Assessment and Certification System in the foliowing
units of competency:

UnitCode  UnitTitle UnitGode  UnitTitle

BASIC COMPETENCIES ’ CORE COMPETENCIES

500319105  Parlicipale in Workplace Communication HVC723337  Install demestic refrigeration and air-conditioning
500311106  Work in Team Environment (DomRAL) units

500311107  Practice Career Professionalism HVC723338  Service and mainlain domestic refrigeration and
500311108 Practice Occupationa! Health and Safely Procedures air-conditioning (DomRAC) units

Unit Code Unit Title HVCT23339  Troubleshoot domestic refrigeration and
COMMON COMPETENCIES j air-conditioning {DomRAC) units

HVCT743201  Prepare malerials and toois ‘

HVC311203  Perform mensuration and calculation

HVC713202  Perform basic benchwork

HVC724201  Perform basie electrical work

HVC311204  Maintain tools and equipment

HVC315201  Perform housekeeping and safety practices

HVC314205  Document work accomplished

Signature of the certificate holder lssued on :  August 29,2018
Cortificate No, 18042102028101 Valid until:  August 28,2023
ULk EEY-95-254-09073-001 ‘

Bt
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Republic of the Philippines
Department of Labor and Employment

TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

TRAINERS' METHODOLOGY CERTIFICATE |

is awarded to

EDSEL REX Y. ETOL

for having completed the competency requirements under the Philippine TVET Trainers

CODE

E 500232110

CLN-MC-0421000562

BASIC COMPETENCIES

“Technical Training

Develop and Promote Global Understanding of Labor
Markeis

SEC. ISIDR

Qualification System (PTTQS) in the following units of competency

CODE CORE COMPETENCIES

500311109 Lead Workplace Communication TVT232301 Plan Training Sessions '
500232101 Apply Math and Science Principles in Technical TVT232302 Facilitate Leaming Sessions

. Training TVT232303 Supervise Work-based Leaming
500232102 Apply Environmental Principles and Advocate TVT232304 Conduct Competency Assessment

Conservation TVT232305 Maintain Training Facilities

500232103 Utilize IT Applications in Technical Training TVT232306 Utilize Electronic Media in Facilitating Training
500311110 Lead Small Teams 3
500232104 Apply Wark Ethics, Values and Quality Principles
500232105 Work Effectively in Vocational Education and Training
500232106 Foster and Promote a Leaming Culture
500232107 . Ensure Healthy and Safe Leamning Environment
500232106 Maintain and Enhance Professional Practice
500232109 Dévelop and Promote Appreciation for Cost-benefits of

Certificate No.  TMC-18042101000562 LS4
. . Y ]
Issued on November 08, 2018 - EDSEL REX Y. ETOL
Valid unti November 08, 2023 o]
: ' Signature of the Holder: . I~

NA, PhD., CSEE
Director General!Secretary

v
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-2 S - Republic of the Philippines
1 r TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE I

in

MECHATRONICS SERVICING

is awarded to

GEZALD S. ESCALA

for having completed the competemg requirements under the Philippine

TVET Competency Assessment and
units of competency:

ertification System in the following

Install Mechatronic Deviees'
ELC724309  Configure and Test Mechatronic Devices

Unit Code Unit Title Unit Code Unit Title

BASIC COMPETENCIES CORE COMPETENCIES =
500311105 - Participate in workplacé communication ELC724308

500311106  Work in:a team environment

500311107  Practice Career Professionalism

500311108 Practice Occupational Health and Safety Procedures -

Unit Code Unit Title
COMMON COMPETENCIES

ELCT24201 Use Hand Tools

ELC311201  Perform Mensuration and Calculation

ELC311202  Prepare and Interpret Technical Drawing @
ELC311203  Perform Computer Operations

ELC724202  Terminate and Connecl Electrical Wiring and

Electronic Clrcuits

Signature of the certificate holder

Certificate No.  17042102033511
ULI: EGS-91-643-04021-001

=l

| CLN-NQ-2295563

ISS‘?ed O ° November 14, 2017
Valid until: November 13, 2022

2t e




TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

* Republic of the Philippines
‘Yr Department of Labor and Employment

TRAINERS METHODOLOGY CERTIFICATE |

is awarded fo

GEZALD S. ESCALA

for having completed the competency requirements under the Philippine TVET Trainers
Qualification System (PTTQS) in the following units of competency

CODE BASIC COMPETENCIES ) CODE CORE COMPETENCIES

500311109 Lead Workplace Communication TVT232301 Plan Training Sessions

500232101 Apply Math and Science Principles in Technical TVT232302 Facilitate Learning Sessions
Training TVT232303 Supervise Work-based Leaming

500232102 Apply Environmental Principles and Advocate TVT232304 Conduct Competency Assessment
Conservation TVT232305 Maintain Training Facifities

500232103 Utilize IT Applications in Technical Training TVT232306 Utilize Electronic Media in Facilitating Training

500311110 Lead Small Teams

500232104 Apply Work Ethics, Values and Quality Principles

500232105 Work Effectively in Vocational Education and Training

500232106 Foster and Promote a Leaming Culture

500232107 Ensure Healthy and Safe Leaming Environment

500232108 Maintain and Enhance Professional Practice

500232109 Develop and Promote Appreciation for Cost-benefits of
Technical Training

500232110 Develop and Promete Global Understanding of Labor

Markets

Issued on June 09, 2018

Valid until © June 08, 2023 @ Q %
Signature of the Holder: 'j -
|

Director General/Secretary

CLN-MC-0421000433



Republic of the ﬁhili‘ppinas

TECHNICALEDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVEL. AUTHORITY bre

; '."Q‘-‘.t_ i

oy

e Yty
1.{:"\5':‘7‘:‘\

3
J

2\;

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE 1l

in

TECHNICAL DRAFTING o

is qwarded to Sirt
GRACE C. ENAJE

for having completed the competency e yirements under the Phil ippine
TVET Competency Assessment and Certification System in the following
units of competency: :

AL UNIT CODE BASIC COMPETENCIES UNITCODE CORE COMPETENCIES

e 500311105 Parfipate in workplace oommunication Drat arghitechiral layout and detaids

NG f031105  Woikina leam emiroment putend

g 50313407 Precton caeer professionalin Prepare computer-gided SrINGS
! 500311168 Pratics secupaionalheaih and safely procedure Plus gpg elechive m’t{ﬁﬂﬂm!gmdam’iuﬁ

Taie
Al UNTCODE  GOMMON CONPETENCIES UNTCODE  ELECTIVE UNITS OF COMPETENCY
{;"é CONBI203  Perdorm mensuraton 2nd taloulatons Draft Plumbing-Senitery Leyoul and dalafe

: - CON3TI rlerpret techrical drawings and plans
B2l T Operate persanal compuier .

s .
& A &
o

3
')

Wl signareofthe certificate holder Jssued on : October 23, 2018
%0 Certificate No. 1813150203561 | Valid unil; October 23,2023
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units of competency:

Unit Code Unit Title

BASIC COMPETENCIES
500311105 Participate in workplace communication
800311108 Work in 2 team environment
500311107 Praclice Career Professionalism

500311108 Practice Qccupational Health and Safety Procedures
Unit Code Unit Title

COMMON COMPETENCIES
ELCT24201 Use Hand Tools
ELC311201  Perform Mensuration and Calculation

ELC311202  Prepare and interpret Technical Drawing
ELC311203  Perform Computer Operations

ELC724202  Terminate and-Connect Electrical Wiring and
) Elecironic Circuits

Signature of the certificate holder
Certificate No.  17042102033381
ULI: CIM-92-867-02015-001

| =
NS - Republic of the Philippines ' 2
- r | TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE I

MECHATRONICS SERVICING

is awarded to

JONALYN M. CORILLO

for having completed the competeméy requirements under the Philippine
TVET Competency Assessment and Ce

in

rtification System in the following

Unit Code Unit Title
CORE COMPETENCIES
ELC724308  Install Mechatronic Devices
ELC724308  Configure and Test Mechatronic Devices

Issued on : November 13, 2017

Valid until: November 12, 2022
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Republic of the Philippines
@ Department of Education
Q,gqggg Region IV — A (CALABARZON)
City Schools Division of Dasmarifias
DASMARINAS NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
Congressional South Avenue, Burol I
City of Dasmarifias, Cavite

CERTIFICATION

This is to certify that the following teachers are currently employed in this
institution and are performing well in their respective areas.

Rizzalyn D. Vargas — Filipino Department

Romel C. Condeza — Science and Technology Department

Blessie Ann C. Arnoco — Technology and Livelihood Education (Boys) Department
Jojit M. Gatdula — Technology and Livelihood Education (Boys) Department

Maria Teresa V. Layugan - Technology and Livelihood Education (Boys) Departrment
Marvic Melendres - Technology and Lir elihood Education (Boys) Department
Kimberly Mae S. Rillo - Technology an 1 Livelihood Education (Boys) Department
Richie H. Salubre - Technology and Liv :lihood Education (Boys) Department
Joedale A. Tablante - Technology and Livelihood Education (Boys) Department
Glaiza Mae Sayat - Technology and Livelihood Educatior, (Boys) Department
Maribel B. Videfia - Technology and Livelihood Education (Boys) Department
Cream Berrly H. Unlayao - Technology and Liveiithood Education (Girls) Department
Bombie A. Dalangin — MAPEH Department

Sherly A. Bathan — Values Education Department

Evelyn V. Pagulong - Values Education Department

Cheryl SD. Salonga - Values Education Department

April A. Santiaguel - Values Education Department

Jeremiah A. Litton - Values Education Department

This certification is issued upon the request of Technological University of the
Philippines — Cavite for whatever legal purpose it may serve.

- e % -
DAVIDE: ATAS.EA D ———
Principal IV
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Ralph Tipgos Ariban

Faculty
Sisters of Mary (Boys'’ Town)
Adlas, Silang , Cavite
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Robert Imus
Facuity
Angelicum Immanuel Montessori of Cavite
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- lvan E. Dee

Faculty
Sisters of Mary (Boys Town)
Adlas, Silang, Cavite
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Rey Mialibong Guansing
Principai ii
Bigz Elementary School
B:ga, Silang, Cavite
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Arnold Mendoza
TVET Head
General Mariano Alvarez Technical School

Faciiities Coordinator
DepED Division Office
Trece MArtirez City

2013 Nominee for Provincial Best Teacher
2" Place Winner for Best Teacher



Republic of the Philippines
Department of Education
Region IV-A CALABARZCN
- City Schools Division of Dasmarifias

DASMARINAS WEST NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL ¥
San Antonio de Padua |, Dasmarifias City, Cavite -
T.i.N. No. 863-958-542-000

July 27, 2015

CERTIFICATION

This is to certify that the following teachers who graduated from Technological

University of the Philippines-Cavite Campus are performing well in their respective areas of

specialization in Technology and Livelihood Education (TLE) as well as in the Information

and Communication Technology (ICT) in our school to wit:

1. Rhessie M. Ambion = --—— Grade 10 ICT

2. Anna Marie F. Ereflo = ---—- Grade 9 ICT

3. Abigail O.Pederoso  --m-- Grade 8 ICT

4. Junfrancis G. Villarojo ---- Grade 10 ICT

5. Arjay Phillip T. Reyes ----- Grade 7 ICT / MAPEH 8
6. Elisa G. Dacaymat = --—-- Grade 8 Industrial Arts
7. Ma. Juda B. Belfran =~ -mene- Grade 10 1CT

8. lJennifer S. Relente =~ ——eee- Grade 8 Industrial Arts
9. Estar P. Valenzuela = --emee Grade 9 ICT

10. Margie F. Rosanto------ - Grade 8 Industrial Arts

This certification is issued upon the request of Dr. Taguiam for the realization of our

goal which is to provide students with quaiity education.

JOSEFH\I:B'/BRTNAS

Principal [V



